
SHREE KRISHNA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 

BOARD EXAM RESULT THREE YEARS 

SL 

NO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

YEAR CLASS 

2022-2023 X 

2022-2023 XII 

2023-2024 X 

2023-2024 XII 

2024-2025 X 

2024-2025 

PRIACPAT 
-Prikdlpal 

Shree KAshna Intemational School 
Bhubaneswar 

XII 

NO OF 

STUDENT 

REGISTERED 

81 

170 

62 

185 

74 

82 

NO OF 

STUDENT PASS %| HIGHEST 
PASS 

81 

170 

62 

180 

74 

80 

100% 

100% 

100% 

% 

96% 

98% 

98% 

98% 

97% 97% 

100% 95% 

92% 
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