

# **SHREE KRISHNA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL**

## **BOARD EXAM RESULT THREE YEARS**

SL NO	YEAR	CLASS	NO OF STUDENT REGISTERED	NO OF STUDENT PASS	PASS %	HIGHEST %	
1	2022-2023	X	81	81	100%	96%	
2	2022-2023	XII	170	170	100%	98%	
3	2023-2024	X	62	62	100%	98%	
4	2023-2024	XII	185	180	97%	97%	
5	2024-2025	X	74	74	100%	95%	
6	2024-2025	XII	82	80	98%	92%	



**PRINCIPAL**

Principal  
Shree Krishna International School  
Bhubaneswar